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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 54 Tiago Magalhaes
2 56 Juan Puppo Gross
3 52 Aldo Cossar
4 53 Cesar Antonio Guevara

NS 51 Matias Emanuel Bobba Fe
 

Men's Physique - Novice Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 54 Tiago Magalhaes
2 62 Mauricio Rauik
3 65 Wilfredo Veliz
4 56 Juan Puppo Gross
5 58 Walter Azcurra

 
Men's Physique - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 350 Axel Navas
2 59 Santiago Blottner
3 84 Luciano Perez
4 61 Ignacio Cangelosi
5 52 Aldo Cossar
6 60 Bruno Cabral
7 74 Sergio Mendez

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 68 Lautaro Vallina
2 59 Santiago Blottner
3 67 Vicente Lucas
4 66 Gonzalo Dohmen Vila

NS 51 Matias Emanuel Bobba Fe
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Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 77 Mario Enrique Villalba
2 70 Jose Cardona
3 69 Luciano Calvi
4 76 Julian Sorroche
5 52 Aldo Cossar
6 347 Rodolfo Herrera Espinoza
7 71 Leopoldo Luque
8 60 Bruno Cabral
9 74 Sergio Mendez

10 58 Walter Azcurra
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 251 Marcelo Tropiano
2 342 Sergio Aragoni

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 79 Franco David Ascona
2 81 Gianluca Della Porra
3 62 Mauricio Rauik
4 65 Wilfredo Veliz
5 251 Marcelo Tropiano

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 54 Tiago Magalhaes
2 349 Ricardo Elias
3 82 Giuliano Escarlon
4 83 Ricardo Ibanez
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Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 86 * Walter Britez *
2 77 Mario Enrique Villalba
3 350 Axel Navas
4 85 Nicolas Rosito
5 76 Julian Sorroche
6 61 Ignacio Cangelosi
7 66 Gonzalo Dohmen Vila
8 52 Aldo Cossar

 
Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 87 Ignacio Martinez
2 373 Agustin Dolfo
3 346 Michael Soto

 
Men's Physique - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 68 Lautaro Vallina
2 59 Santiago Blottner
3 71 Leopoldo Luque
4 84 Luciano Perez

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 134 Julio Carlino
2 138 Juan Torrealba Rodriguez
3 136 Agustin Lopez
4 139 Nicolas Torres
5 135 Diaz Gonzalo
6 137 Leandro Sofia
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 138 Juan Torrealba Rodriguez
2 142 Facundo Munoz
3 99 Sebastian Vallejos Santa Cruz
4 136 Agustin Lopez
5 139 Nicolas Torres
6 145 Cristian Ranieri
7 135 Diaz Gonzalo
8 137 Leandro Sofia
9 146 Matias Rene Romani

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 143 Nicolas Nitri
2 141 Gonzalo Maillo Suhr
3 144 Leonardo Palazzo
4 140 Valentino Cybulka

 
Men's Classic Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 140 Valentino Cybulka

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 138 Juan Torrealba Rodriguez
2 147 Valentin Gimenez
3 140 Valentino Cybulka

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 134 Julio Carlino
2 153 Martin Paez
3 150 Diego Fontanetto
4 145 Cristian Ranieri
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 334 Ivanildo Da Costa
2 106 German De Cicco
3 152 Matias Monteagudo
4 151 Martin Garcia Harmatiuk
5 148 Federico Aguado

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 154 Oscar Dannunzio
2 114 Elbio Javier Barlet
3 155 Humberto Ferreira

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 156 Martin Redon
2 120 Leandro Arganaraz
3 99 Sebastian Vallejos Santa Cruz
4 142 Facundo Munoz
5 136 Agustin Lopez
6 145 Cristian Ranieri

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 284 * Lucas Cantarelli *
2 134 Julio Carlino
3 138 Juan Torrealba Rodriguez
4 129 Cristian Zambosco
5 158 Martin Balbuena
6 147 Valentin Gimenez
7 159 Lucas Barrera
8 162 Leandro Medero
9 153 Martin Paez

10 157 Flavio Antonio Argenzio
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 165 Alan Demarco
2 161 Maximiliano Curti
3 141 Gonzalo Maillo Suhr
4 93 Fabricio Nolasco

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 334 Ivanildo Da Costa
2 143 Nicolas Nitri
3 106 German De Cicco
4 140 Valentino Cybulka

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 93 Fabricio Nolasco
2 89 Guillermo Aguilera
3 265 Adrian Lorenzini
4 95 Diego Villena

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 97 Lucas Ledesma
2 99 Sebastian Vallejos Santa Cruz
3 96 Jesus Franco
4 95 Diego Villena

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 333 Carlos Eduardo Souza Da Silva
2 127 Gabriel Alexander Camacho
3 90 Rodrigo Luiz De Paula Gaspar
4 98 Omar Mendieta

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 101 Carlos Peralta
2 100 Santino Nicolini
3 338 Maximiliano Sosa
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 112 Gabriel Saucedos
2 107 Dante Farias
3 113 Alessandro Savi
4 105 Jorge Claudio Constanzo
5 272 Ricardo Valverde
6 102 Pablo Alberto Aravena
7 104 Damian Capano
8 108 Sergio Ledesma
9 110 Javier Retamozo

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 117 Duvan Rodriguez Jimenez
2 115 Raul Caballero
3 114 Elbio Javier Barlet
4 340 Alberto Santamaria
5 116 Guillermo Cardona

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 70+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 119 Pepe Savastano

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 120 Leandro Arganaraz
2 100 Santino Nicolini

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 126 Roman Menichelli
2 97 Lucas Ledesma
3 125 Joel Gonzalez
4 99 Sebastian Vallejos Santa Cruz
5 123 Maximo Manuel Morales
6 340 Alberto Santamaria
7 124 Ezequiel Checchia
8 338 Maximiliano Sosa
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 107 Dante Farias
2 113 Alessandro Savi
3 105 Jorge Claudio Constanzo
4 102 Pablo Alberto Aravena
5 104 Damian Capano
6 101 Carlos Peralta
7 128 Gaston Santi
8 110 Javier Retamozo
9 89 Guillermo Aguilera

10 127 Gabriel Alexander Camacho
11 98 Omar Mendieta

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 112 * Gabriel Saucedos *
2 109 Gustavo Mercado Mancuello
3 333 Carlos Eduardo Souza Da Silva
4 265 Adrian Lorenzini

 
Women's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 3 Lorena Rivdineira

 
Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 3 Lorena Rivdineira

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 4 Natalia Albornoz

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 6 Sofia Belen Velasco

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 4 Natalia Albornoz
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Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 7 Analia Galeano
2 4 Natalia Albornoz

 
Women's Figure - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 8 Laura Valeria Salgado

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 10 Dinah Salazar
2 9 Marisa Parisey

 
Women's Figure - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 7 Analia Galeano
2 6 Sofia Belen Velasco
3 10 Dinah Salazar
4 8 Laura Valeria Salgado
5 9 Marisa Parisey

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 16 Florencia Belinda Medina
2 17 Barbara Quevedo
3 13 Gisele Chrystiuk Kondratiuk
4 27 Natalia Zefirino
5 18 Catherine Reyes
6 15 Denise Ayelen Jaime

 
Women's Wellness - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 26 Yanina Urquiza
2 21 Lorena Esquibel
3 20 Leonela Colliard
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Women's Wellness - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 12 Rocio Cena
2 16 Florencia Belinda Medina
3 23 Julieta Mazzei Diaz
4 43 Jaqueline Roballo
5 25 Macarena Rizzone
6 27 Natalia Zefirino
7 15 Denise Ayelen Jaime

 
Women's Wellness - Novice Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 13 Gisele Chrystiuk Kondratiuk
2 19 Antonella Balestrero

 
Women's Wellness - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 229 Daniela Champses
2 18 Catherine Reyes

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 50 Delany Rodriguez
2 31 Noemi Mora
3 331 Madelyne Ramirez
4 324 Vanina Herrador
5 29 Yanina Fiscina
6 13 Gisele Chrystiuk Kondratiuk

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 35 Silvana Barragan
2 31 Noemi Mora
3 34 Tatiana Andrade
4 21 Lorena Esquibel
5 17 Barbara Quevedo
6 329 Natalia Heredia
7 33 Luciana Gisela Alvarez
8 36 Natalia Ferraro
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Women's Wellness - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 37 Alejandra Rodriguez

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 35 Silvana Barragan
2 31 Noemi Mora
3 229 Daniela Champses
4 331 Madelyne Ramirez
5 42 Soledad Ramua
6 26 Yanina Urquiza
7 20 Leonela Colliard
8 40 Ana Martinez

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 46 Tatiana Nieto
2 12 Rocio Cena
3 16 Florencia Belinda Medina
4 11 Paula Aguila Aguila
5 23 Julieta Mazzei Diaz
6 45 Romina Graces Nunez
7 43 Jaqueline Roballo
8 44 Micaela Folco
9 25 Macarena Rizzone

10 27 Natalia Zefirino
11 329 Natalia Heredia

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 1 * Florencia Chimeno *
2 48 Julieta Ale
3 29 Yanina Fiscina
4 22 Paula Jaled
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Women's Wellness - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 50 Delany Rodriguez
2 49 Leticia Maria Do Nascimento Lima
3 34 Tatiana Andrade
4 13 Gisele Chrystiuk Kondratiuk
5 19 Antonella Balestrero

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 166 Marianela Aguilar
2 176 Stephanie Tabarez
3 170 Rocio Bison
4 172 Laura Graff
5 174 Myrian Hernandez

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 169 Candela Benitez
2 177 Isidora Ugarte
3 167 Sofia Arcamone
4 175 Eliana Scaturriccio
5 290 Ary Machado
6 179 Veronica Natalia Yado
7 328 Natalia Alegre

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 178 Lorena Villarreal
2 168 Maria Carla Bechara
3 171 Romina Fabbri
4 173 Daiana Mariela Hernandez

 
Women's Bikini - Novice Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 166 Marianela Aguilar
2 176 Stephanie Tabarez
3 188 Silvia Martinez De Nickl
4 170 Rocio Bison
5 172 Laura Graff
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Women's Bikini - Novice Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 169 Candela Benitez
2 189 Camila Mir Segovia
3 182 Denise Caceres
4 177 Isidora Ugarte
5 181 Natashca Bignami
6 175 Eliana Scaturriccio
7 290 Ary Machado
8 328 Natalia Alegre

 
Women's Bikini - Novice Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 190 Ana Paula Rios
2 173 Daiana Mariela Hernandez

NS 171 Romina Fabbri
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 182 Denise Caceres
2 325 Maria Lia Olite

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 194 Guadalupe Machado
2 178 Lorena Villarreal
3 196 Brenda Yamila Mamani
4 193 Carolina Coria
5 168 Maria Carla Bechara
6 166 Marianela Aguilar
7 173 Daiana Mariela Hernandez
8 328 Natalia Alegre
9 181 Natashca Bignami

10 179 Veronica Natalia Yado
11 197 Tatiana Martins Voget
NS 323 Paula Antunes
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Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 204 Stella Misse
2 201 Natalia Gomez Cabral
3 193 Carolina Coria
4 171 Romina Fabbri
5 197 Tatiana Martins Voget
6 199 Natalia Blanco
7 200 Adriana Fra
8 198 Analia Plaza
9 205 Claudia Rosas

NS 323 Paula Antunes
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 208 Monica Perez Bejar
2 171 Romina Fabbri
3 199 Natalia Blanco
4 198 Analia Plaza
5 206 Kazumi Chavez Wakimoto
6 205 Claudia Rosas
7 202 Andrea Fabiana Guzman
8 172 Laura Graff

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 209 Valentina Gimenez
2 188 Silvia Martinez De Nickl
3 174 Myrian Hernandez
4 206 Kazumi Chavez Wakimoto
5 309 Liliana Monroy

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 210 Claudia Velazquez
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Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 213 Mariana Olalde Vieytes
2 166 Marianela Aguilar
3 193 Carolina Coria
4 176 Stephanie Tabarez
5 211 Daniela Gutierrez Gonzalez
6 170 Rocio Bison

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 215 Angeles Picco
2 212 Milagros Martinez
3 172 Laura Graff

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 204 Stella Misse
2 169 Candela Benitez
3 214 Florencia Heredia
4 189 Camila Mir Segovia
5 216 Carolina Sanchez Negrette

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 185 Katiusca Garcia
2 196 Brenda Yamila Mamani
3 217 Amalia Nicasia Segura Grassino
4 325 Maria Lia Olite
5 167 Sofia Arcamone
6 197 Tatiana Martins Voget
7 177 Isidora Ugarte
8 181 Natashca Bignami
9 205 Claudia Rosas

10 328 Natalia Alegre
NS 323 Paula Antunes
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Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 220 Carolina Pena
2 201 Natalia Gomez Cabral
3 219 Marian Blanco
4 171 Romina Fabbri

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 194 * Guadalupe Machado *
2 180 Ariana Alvarez Rosell
3 190 Ana Paula Rios
4 168 Maria Carla Bechara
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